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Wendy Shaw

From: Terri Gray
Sent: May 15, 2020 12:05 PM
To: Wendy Shaw; Randy Brown
Subject: FW: COVID-19 Update - 2 Negative tests for Bessborough
Attachments: Covid presumptive or positive tracking april 18 report.xlsx

 
copy 
From: Jean‐Claude Legault <jclegaultbd@gmail.com>  
Sent: April 18, 2020 8:28 PM 
To: Mackenzie Moreau <mac.moreau@live.com>; Joel Yelle <joel.yelle@rbc.com>; Krystal Manitius 
<kmanitius.law@gmail.com>; Darlene Day <daydarr_51@rogers.com>; Ed Farragher <ed_farragher@hotmail.com>; 
Wayne Klinowski <klinowskis@rogers.com>; Kay Corbier <Kay.Corbier@durhamcollege.ca>; Frank Cormier 
<frank@frankcormier.ca>; Amanda Willett <amandawillettproductions@gmail.com>; Amber Derby 
<Amberderby100@hotmail.com>; Patrick Grist <p.grist@rogers.com>; Julia Fineczko <jfineczko@gmail.com> 
Cc: Terri Gray <tgray@communitylivingoc.ca> 
Subject: COVID‐19 Update ‐ 2 Negative tests for Bessborough 

 
Good evening, 
 
I want to share some good news from Terri that the test of the the 2 men tested from the Bessborough residence 
have resulted negative. 
 
The attached chart is updated. 
 
JC Legault 
 
 


